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Women / 4 / JR C-3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chaebin Sim460
Golden Grip 

9.250 9.950 9.7509.750 38.700
2T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Shiloh Chanon224
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.700 9.5259.875 38.350
2T 5 1 9T 2 

2 

Finley Thornburgh276
AIM Athletics

8.950 9.875 9.6009.525 37.950
11 2 5 4T 3 

3 

Brooklynn Massoth363
Maximum Athletics

9.250 9.750 9.7759.150 37.925
2T 4 11T 1 4 

4 

Dasha Reeves290
Capital Gymnastics

8.900 9.650 9.5259.625 37.700
12T 8T 4 9T 5 

5 

Delaney Parker308
Infinite Bounds

9.000 9.675 9.4759.500 37.650
10 6T 6 12 6 

6 

Kamilah Jankins465
Platinum

8.750 9.625 9.5009.700 37.575
15T 11 3 11 7 

7 

Jolie Johnson447
Acrotex

9.100 9.650 9.4009.375 37.525
7 8T 7 13 8 

8 

Katalina Silva273
AIM Athletics

9.425 9.350 9.5509.025 37.350
1 14T 15T 7T 9 

9 

Cynthia-Diane Vasquez418
Love Gymnastics

9.050 9.350 9.5509.350 37.300
8T 14T 8 7T 10 

10 

Aleyka Olayo241
Lone Star

8.450 9.775 9.6009.050 36.875
20T 3 13T 4T 11 

11 

Grayce NIxon116
Rowland/Ballard

8.750 9.675 9.2759.150 36.850
15T 6T 11T 17T 12 

12 

Nairobi St. Hilaire429
Houston Gym Center

9.200 8.450 9.7259.275 36.650
6 21 10 3 13 

13 

Eden Nahman426
Houston Gym Center

9.225 9.600 9.2008.600 36.625
5 12 20 19* 14T

14T

Sasha Richdan433
Houston Gym Acad

8.450 9.300 9.5759.300 36.625
20T 18 9 6 14T

14T

Jenna Blake168
Texas East

9.050 9.350 9.2009.025 36.625
8T 14T 15T 19* 14T

14T

Lyrik Lopez384
US Gold

8.900 9.450 9.2758.975 36.600
12T 13 19 17T 17 

17 

Hailey Khang285
Capital Gymnastics

8.750 9.175 9.3759.000 36.300
15T 19 17T 14T 18 

18 

Mollie Mitchell239
Lone Star

8.700 9.150 9.3759.050 36.275
18 20 13T 14T 19 

19 

Xochitl Martinez126
Cypress

8.600 9.650 9.0009.000 36.250
19 8T 17T 21 20 

20 

Ava Masden342
Stars - Katy

8.900 9.350 9.3758.250 35.875
12T 14T 21 14T 21 

21 
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